SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 103/2014

U.O.I & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADHUNIK ALLOYS & POWER LTD & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and stay and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) No. 204/2014

(With (With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and Office Report)

Date: 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Reena Pandey, Adv. Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Neha Agarwal, Adv. Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

As a matter of indulgence, last opportunity of two weeks is afforded to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take steps as per earlier order.

In case needful is not done, let the matter be placed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further directions.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar